Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description
G304 - 2B
CSS055G3042B+915 G304 2B 0.55mm x 915 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS055G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS070G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.70mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS090G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G3042B+1219 G304 2B 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS150G3042B+1219 G304 2B 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS150G3042B+1500 G304 2B 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS150G3042BP+1500 G304 2B/PE 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS200G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS200G3042B+1500 G304 2B 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS200G3042B+2000 G304 2B 2.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS250G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS250G3042B+1500 G304 2B 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS300G3042B+915 G304 2B 3.00mm x 915 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS300G3042B+1219 G304 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G3042B+1500 G304 2B 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS300G3042B+2000 G304 2B 3.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS400G3042B+1219 G304 2B 4.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS400G3042B+1500 G304 2B 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS400G3042B+2000 G304 2B 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G3042B+1219 G304 2B 5.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G3042B+1500 G304 2B 5.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G3042B+2000 G304 2B 5.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G3042B+1219 G304 2B 6.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G3042B+1500 G304 2B 6.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G3042B+2000 G304 2B 6.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS090G3042BP+1219 G304 2B FLPE 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS090G3042BP+1500 G304 2B FLPE 0.90mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G3042BP+915 G304 2B FLPE 1.20mm x 915 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G3042BP+1219 G304 2B FLPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G3042BP+1500 G304 2B FLPE 1.20mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G3042BP+1524 G304 2B FLPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS150G3042BP+1219 G304 2B FLPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS150G3042BP+1500 G304 2B FLPE 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS200G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B FLPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS200G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B FLPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS200G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B FLPE 2.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS250G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B FLPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS250G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B FLPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS250G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B FLPE 2.50mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B FLPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B FLPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B FLPE 3.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS400G304L2BP+1500 G304L 2B FLPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS400G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B FLPE 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS
Cut-to-length options available.
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304, 304L, 316, 316L, 430,
2205, LDX2101, 5CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B, 2E, BA, No. 1, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
16
Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
CSS
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description
G304 - BA
CSS120G304BA+0915 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G304BA+1219 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS125G304LINBA+1250 G304 LINEN LPE 1.25mm x 1250 COIL G304 LINEN LPE ASTM A240/A480
G304 - No. 1
CSS400G304NO1+1219 G304 NO1 4.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS400G304NO1+1500 G304 NO1 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS400G304NO1+2000 G304 NO1 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G304NO1+1219 G304 NO1 5.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G304NO1+1500 G304 NO1 5.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G304NO1+2000 G304 NO1 5.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G304NO1+1219 G304 NO1 6.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G304NO1+1500 G304 NO1 6.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G304NO1+2000 G304 NO1 6.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS008G304NO1+1500 G304 NO1 8.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS008G304NO1+2000 G304 NO1 8.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS010G304NO1+1500 G304 NO1 10.00mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS010G304NO1+2000 G304 NO1 10.00mm x 2000 COIL G304 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G304CP+1250 G304 NO1 6.00mm x 1250 COIL CHEQUER PLATE G304 NO1
CSS0045G304CP+1524 G304 NO1 4.50mm x 1524 COIL CHEQUER PLATE G304 NO1
G304 - No. 4
CSS055G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS070G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 0.70mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS090G304NO4+915 G304 NO4 0.90mm x 915 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS090G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+0750 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 750 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 915 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+1000 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 1000 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+1050 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 1050 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+1500 G304 NO4 1.20mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS150G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 1.50mm x 915 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS150G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS150G304NO4+1500 G304 NO4 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS200G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS300G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 FLPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 FLPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 FLPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 FLPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS120G304NO4+1524 G304 NO4 FLPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 NO4 FLPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS150G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 FLPE 1.50mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 FLPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS150G304N04+1219 G304 NO4 FLPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 FLPE ASTM A240/A480
Cut-to-length options available.
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304, 304L, 316, 316L, 430,
2205, LDX2101, 5CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B, 2E, BA, No. 1, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
17
Flat ProductsStainless
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description
G316 - 2B
CSS055G3162B+0915 G316 2B 0.55mm x 915 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS055G3162B+1219 G316 2B 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS055G3162BP+1219 G316 2B/PE 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B/PE ASTM A240/480
CSS070G3162B+1219 G316 2B 0.70mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS120G3162B+1219 G316 2B 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS120G3162B+1500 G316 2B 1.20mm x 1500 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS120G3162BP+1219 G316 2B/PE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B/PE ASTM A240/480
CSS150G3162B+1219 G316 2B 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS150G3162B+1500 G316 2B 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS2000G3162B+1219 G316 2B 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS2000G3162B+1500 G316 2B 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS2500G3162B+1219 G316 2B 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS2500G3162B+1500 G316 2B 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS3000G3162B+1219 G316 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS3000G3162B+1500 G316 2B 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G316 2B ASTM A240/480
G316 - No. 4
CSS070G316NO4+1219 G316 NO4 0.70mm x 1219 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS090G316NO4+1219 G316 NO4 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G316NO4+1219 G316 NO4 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS150G316NO4+1219 G316 NO4 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS200G316NO4+1219 G316 NO4 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS200G316NO4+1500 G316 NO4 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G316 NO4 ASTM A240/480
G316L - 2B
CSS200G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B FLPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS200G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B FLPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS2000G316L2B+2000 G316L 2B 2.0mm x 2000 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS250G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B FLPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS250G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B FLPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/A480
CSS300G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B FLPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS3000G316L2B+2000 G316L 2B 3.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS300G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B FLPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS400G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 4.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS400G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B FLPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480
CSS400G316L2B+2000 G316L 2B 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 5.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316L2B+1500 G316L 2B 5.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316L2B+2000 G316L 2B 5.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 6.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316L2B+1500 G316L 2B 6.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316L2B+2000 G316L 2B 6.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/480
Coil
CSS
Grades: 304, 304L, 316, 316L, 430,
2205, LDX2101, 5CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B, 2E, BA, No. 1, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
Cut-to-length options available.
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
18
Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
CSS
Grades: 304, 304L, 316, 316L, 430,
2205, LDX2101, 5CR12, 253MA
Finishes: 2B, 2E, BA, No. 1, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description
G316L - No. 1
CSS400G316LNO1+1500 316L NO1 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS400G316LNO1+2000 316L NO1 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316LNO1+1219 316L NO1 5.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316LNO1+1500 316L NO1 5.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G316LNO1+2000 316L NO1 5.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316LNO1+1219 316L NO1 6.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316LNO1+1500 316L NO1 6.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G316LNO1+2000 316L NO1 6.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS008G316LNO1+1500 316L NO1 8.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS008G316LNO1+2000 316L NO1 8.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS010G316LNO1+1500 316L NO1 10.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS010G316LNO1+2000 316L NO1 10.00mm x 2000 COIL G316L NO1 ASTM A240/480
LDX 2101 - 2E
CSS200G21012E+1500 LDX2101 2E 2.00mm x 1500 COIL GRADE LDX2101 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS300G22052E+2000 LDX2101 2E 3.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE LDX2101 2E ASTM A240/480
G2205 - 2E
CSS150G22052E+1500 2205 2E 1.50mm x 1500 COIL GRADE 2205 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS200G22052E+1500 2205 2E 2.00mm x 1500 COIL GRADE 2205 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS200G22052E+2000 2205 2E 2.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 2205 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS300G22052E+1500 2205 2E 3.00mm x 1500 COIL GRADE 2205 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS300G22052E+2000 2205 2E 3.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 2205 2E ASTM A240/480
G430 - No. 4
CSS070G430NO4+1219 430 NO4 0.70mm x 1219 COIL G430 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS090G430NO4+1219 430 NO4 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G430 NO4 ASTM A240/480
CSS120G430NO4+1219 430 NO4 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G430 NO4 ASTM A240/480
G5CR12 - No. 1
CSS300G5CR12NO1+1500 G5CR12 NO1 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G5CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G5CR12NO1+1500 G5CR12 NO1 5.00mm x 1500 COIL G5CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS005G5CR12NO1+2000 G5CR12 NO1 5.00mm x 2000 COIL G5CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G5CR12NO1+1500 G5CR12 NO1 6.00mm x 1500 COIL G5CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/480
CSS006G5CR12NO1+2000 G5CR12 NO1 6.00mm x 2000 COIL G5CR12 NO1 ASTM A240/480
G253MA - 2E
CSS150G253MA2E+1250 G253MA 2E 1.50mm x 1250 COIL GRADE 253MA 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS200G253MA2E+2000 G253MA 2E 2.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 253MA 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS300G253MA2E+2000 G253MA 2E 3.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 253MA 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS500G253MA2E+2000 G253MA 2E 5.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 253MA 2E ASTM A240/480
CSS600G253MA2E+2000 G253MA 2E 6.00mm x 2000 COIL GRADE 253MA 2E ASTM A240/480
Cut-to-length options available.
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
19